
FOOD MENU
OCT 2025



HUMMUS
Plain / Pastrami

ÇİĞ KÖFTE
In Vine Leaves, Four Pieces

C O L D  A N D  W A R M

SMOKED LABNEH
Roasted Beetroot, Parsley Crisp

DRIED TAZIKA WITH BUFFALO YOGURT
Basil, Basil, Olive Powder, Green Oil

OYSTER MUSHROOMS WITH PONZU
Onion Chips

ALBANIAN-STYLE LIVER
Tahini and Onion

LEMON POTATOES
Tart Yogurt

GRILLED & STUFFED VINE LEAVES
Garlic Yogurt, Tomato Purée, Parsley

AKYA PASTIRMA
Capers, Olive Oil

SEABASS MARINE
Fermented Shepherd's Salad Dressing

RUSSIAN SALAD WITH CRAB
Blackberry, Green Oil

CHEESE SPREAD & BRIOCHE
Walnuts, Hazelnuts, Erzincan Tulum Cheese, Labneh Cheese, Blueberries 

S A L A D S
385/610 

ARUGULA SALAD
Pomegranate Molasses, Cucumber, Capia Pepper, Tulum Cheese

FINELY DICED SALAD
Yedikule & Iceberg Lettuce, Mint, Green Onion, Cucumber, Lamb's Ear, Walnuts,
Lime-Lemon Vinaigrette

SAMANDAĞ TOMATO SALAD 
Feta Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato

W O O D  F I R E D  A N D  A P P E T I Z E R S

PAPRIKA CALAMARI 
Isli Paprika Aioli

ALMOND SOUFFLÉ
Datça Almond, SALUT! - Vanilla Ice Cream

D E S S E R T S
440

Payment is accepted exclusively through credit card or QR code. VAT is included. A service fee of 10% will be applied to your account.

SHRIMP CASSEROLE & TEMPURA SEVKETIBOSTAN 
Coconut Gazpacho, Chili Peppers, Dried Apricots

CRISPY MANTI
Sour Yogurt, Mint Infusion, Spicy Oil, Herbal Oil

PACANGA CHEESE BALL
Bitter tomato preserve

PARMESAN AND WALNUT COUSCOUS
Burnt Butter, Basil

OCTOPUS
Corn Purée, Chickpea Salad, Hot Butter

LAMB SKEWERS 
Kuzu Gravy, Café de Paris Sauce

ROASTED SEABASS
Spinach Béchamel, Fennel Onion Salad

RIB ROLL
Red Cabbage Relish

AHALİ DÖNER
Ribeye (200g), Tartar Sauce, Pesto

IZMİR-STYLE LAMB SWEETBREAD (KOKOREÇ)
Brioche, roasted tomatoes, and bell peppers.

GRILLED ANCHOVY 
Lemon-Infused Olive Oil

PAN-FRIED WHITING FISH
Fermented Tomato and Pepper Sauce, Sour Fennel, Hazelnuts

SHRIMP SKEWERS
Homemade Lavash, Tomato Salsa 

STEAK WITH POTATO WAFERS
Beef Tenderloin, Gravy, Chives

GRILLED BROCCOLI AND BRUSSELS SPROUTS
Cashew Pâté, Lemon Sauce, Chili, Smoked Paprika Butter

GRILLED ARTICHOKES
Cream Cheese, Fennel, Olive Oil

CHOCOLATE CREAM
Hazelnut Crumble, Extra Virgin Olive
Oil, Maldon Sea Salt, Blackberry

REVANİ
Sour Cherry Sauce, Orange Cream,
SALUT! - Vanilla Ice Cream

MÜCVER (ZUCCHINI FRITTERS)
Tahini yogurt dressing, beurre sauce

485₺

560₺

525₺

885₺

825₺

915₺

540₺

1065₺

1075₺

1145₺

1110₺

885₺

950₺

1125₺

1180₺

940₺

670₺

725₺

410₺/660₺

385₺

410₺

490₺

750₺

860₺

385₺

465₺

795₺

745₺

650₺

410₺

525₺
SMOKY EGGPLANT
Smoky Eggplant Purée, Tomato, Fresh Herbs, Chili Oil, Sumac Onions


