



FOOD MENU
OCT 2025

COLD AND WARM

CHEESE SPREAD & BRIOCHE Walnuts, Hazelnuts, Erzincan Tulum Cheese, Labneh Cheese, Blueberries	410₺
AKYA PASTIRMA Capers, Olive Oil	795₺
SEABASS MARINE Fermented Shepherd's Salad Dressing	745₺
ÇİĞ KÖFTE In Vine Leaves, Four Pieces	385₺
LEMON POTATOES Tart Yogurt	385₺
RUSSIAN SALAD WITH CRAB Blackberry, Green Oil	650₺
OYSTER MUSHROOMS WITH PONZU Onion Chips	750₺
ALBANIAN-STYLE LIVER Tahini and Onion	860₺
DRIED TAZIKA WITH BUFFALO YOGURT Basil, Basil, Olive Powder, Green Oil	490₺
SMOKED LABNEH Roasted Beetroot, Parsley Crisp	410₺
HUMMUS Plain / Pastrami	410₺/660₺
GRILLED & STUFFED VINE LEAVES Garlic Yogurt, Tomato Purée, Parsley	465₺
SMOKY EGGPLANT Smoky Eggplant Purée, Tomato, Fresh Herbs, Chili Oil, Sumac Onions	525₺

SALADS

385/610

FINELY DICED SALAD Yedikule & Iceberg Lettuce, Mint, Green Onion, Cucumber, Lamb's Ear, Walnuts, Lime-Lemon Vinaigrette	
SAMANDAĞ TOMATO SALAD Feta Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato	
ARUGULA SALAD Pomegranate Molasses, Cucumber, Capia Pepper, Tulum Cheese	

DESSERTS

440

ALMOND SOUFFLÉ Datça Almond, SALUT! - Vanilla Ice Cream	REVANİ Sour Cherry Sauce, Orange Cream, SALUT! - Vanilla Ice Cream
CHOCOLATE CREAM Hazelnut Crumble, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Maldon Sea Salt, Blackberry	

WOOD FIRED AND APPETIZERS

CRISPY MANTI Sour Yogurt, Mint Infusion, Spicy Oil, Herbal Oil	485₺
PACANGA CHEESE BALL Bitter tomato preserve	560₺
MÜCVER (ZUCCHINI FRITTERS) Tahini yogurt dressing, beurre sauce	525₺
PAN-FRIED WHITING FISH Fermented Tomato and Pepper Sauce, Sour Fennel, Hazelnuts	885₺
PAPRIKA CALAMARI Isli Paprika Aioli	825₺
SHRIMP CASSEROLE & TEMPURA SEVKETIBOSTAN Coconut Gazpacho, Chili Peppers, Dried Apricots	915₺
PARMESAN AND WALNUT COUSCOUS Burnt Butter, Basil	540₺
RIB ROLL Red Cabbage Relish	1065₺
LAMB SKEWERS Kuzu Gravy, Café de Paris Sauce	1075₺
ROASTED SEABASS Spinach Béchamel, Fennel Onion Salad	1145₺
AHALİ DÖNER Ribeye (200g), Tartar Sauce, Pesto	1110₺
IZMİR-STYLE LAMB SWEETBREAD (KOKOREÇ) Brioche, roasted tomatoes, and bell peppers.	885₺
GRILLED ANCHOVY Lemon-Infused Olive Oil	950₺
SHRIMP SKEWERS Homemade Lavash, Tomato Salsa	1125₺
STEAK WITH POTATO WAFERS Beef Tenderloin, Gravy, Chives	1180₺
OCTOPUS Corn Purée, Chickpea Salad, Hot Butter	940₺
GRILLED BROCCOLI AND BRUSSELS SPROUTS Cashew Pâté, Lemon Sauce, Chili, Smoked Paprika Butter	670₺
GRILLED ARTICHOKES Cream Cheese, Fennel, Olive Oil	725₺